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3
15:00

2175 m
29.000 €

Trabreiten
Bänderstart

Prix De Chamalieres
Rennpreis: 29.000 € (13.050 7.250 4.060 2.320 1.450 580 290)
PRIX DE CHAMALIERES Breed 4 Class D 29.000. - ridden, females. - 2.175 metres (G. P.) 13.050, 7.250, 4.060, 2.320, 1.450, 580, 290. 
For 3-year-old fillies, not having won 30.000. Weight advantage (see General Conditions). 
Females 

1
2175

ML: 22,0

58.0

Hexcellencia
3j. b S (Rex Normanus - Viva Juela)

Trainer: Julien Raffestin
Besitzer: P. Viel

Julien Raffestin

2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €0 €

2
ML: 58,0

58.0

Histoire De Prez
3j. b S (Real De Lou - Noisette Valiere)

Trainer: Sebastien Houyvet
Besitzer: Ecurie Sébastien Houyvet

Clement Frecelle

2020: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    2.810 € 2019: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €18,2 2.810 €
04.12 Vincennes dis 2850B Monte 26.000 59,0 Cl. Frecelle Harmonie D'Em, Historiola, Helen Des Oube
23.10 Cabourg dis 2750B Monte 17.000 56,0 A. Collette Hirondelle Du Rib, Holy Roman Empress, H
10.10 Cabourg dis 2750B Monte 16.000 36,0 A. Collette Helianga De Nile, Harley Du Pont, Houle D'
07.03 Caen 7 18,8 2450B Monte 16.000 15,0 A. Wiels Houston De Blary, Hastoria Bleue, Harold S
23.02 Nantes dis 2275B 13.000 12,0 S. Houyvet Heather Du Quenne, Hizia Marandaise, Hop

3
ML: 32,0

57.0

Histoire Gema
3j. b f S (Look De Star - Vision Gede)

Trainer: Marc Sassier
Besitzer: Ecurie Sassier

Gaelle Godard

2020: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.700 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16,9 5.700 €
06.12 Laval dis 2850B Monte 12.000 Mlle G. Godard Hercule Du Levant, Hacienda Love, Heliot B
19.11 Vincennes 8 16,9 2700B Monte 26.000 32,0 Mlle G. Godard Harmonie D'Em, Houmana, Harmony Quick
12.11 Vincennes 5 17,3 2200B Monte 29.000 65,0 Mlle G. Godard Hirondelle Du Rib, Huelba, Heroine Du Citru
21.10 Enghien dis 2875B Monte 29.000 15,0 Mlle G. Godard Hegate Love, Hailey Match, Huka De L'eclai
12.10 Le Croisé-Laroch 2 17,4 2825B Monte 17.000 Mlle G. Godard Hedoniste D'Em, Histoire Gema, Huka De L'

4
ML: 16,0

58.0

Helen Des Oubeaux
3j. b S (Tag Wood - Risee Des Corvees)

Trainer: Ghislain Castel
Besitzer: G. Castel

David Thomain

2020: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    17.210 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16,2 17.210 €
04.12 Vincennes 3 17,4 2850B Monte 26.000 16,0 D. Thomain Harmonie D'Em, Historiola, Helen Des Oube
20.11 Graignes 8 16,8 2700B 16.000 160,0 G. Castel Hulysse Digeo, Horace D'Arthenay, Hermos
18.08 Cabourg 8 17,8 2750B Monte 20.000 4,2 D. Thomain Helium De L'iton, Hidalgo Du Rib, Hastoria 
29.07 Enghien 2 16,3 2250B Monte 26.000 3,6 D. Thomain Holga De Fourches, Helen Des Oubeaux, H
17.07 Cabourg 2 16,2 2750B Monte 16.000 11,0 D. Thomain Houmana, Helen Des Oubeaux, Holiday We

5
ML: 3,0

58.0

Hilyrose D'Icelea
3j. b S (Quopeck - Quicelea)

Trainer: Charley Mottier
Besitzer: M. Soulas

Mathieu Mottier

2020: 12 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    18.210 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €15,2 18.210 €
27.11 Vincennes 4 15,2 2850B Monte 26.000 3,4 M. Mottier Historia Rosa, Hawai Sibey, Heureuse De V
20.11 Graignes dis 2700B 16.000 2,7 S. Ernault Hulysse Digeo, Horace D'Arthenay, Hermos
03.11 Graignes 1 15,3 2700B 14.000 3,2 S. Ernault Hilyrose D'Icelea, Helvetika, Hevalone De G
10.10 Laval dis 2850B 16.000 5,5 D. Thomain Hunadora, Hermione Mika, Hold Up Pece
29.09 Vincennes dis 2100A 29.000 14,0 Y. Lebourgeois Heagle Cash, Historien De Larre, Hoceanar

6
ML: 33,0

58.0

Hysope De Nganda
3j. b S (Niky - Vamp De Nganda)

Trainer: Sylvain Roger
Besitzer: N. Lolic

Matthieu Abrivard

2020: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    18.790 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16,2 18.790 €
17.11 Vincennes 8 16,6 2100A 26.000 167,0 S. Roger Hiroune D'Heripre, Happy And Lucky, Hoce
10.11 Bordeaux 9 18,0 2550A 16.000 5,6 M. Abrivard Hotel Mystic, Hold Up Dream, Histoire Des 
17.10 Caen dis 2200A 18.000 18,0 M. Mottier Hestia Du Goutier, Harina Dream, Hippie Fu
21.09 Craon 6 2750B 22.000 103,0 A. Guillemin Headline, Hiphip Houra, Haldo Des Champs
12.09 Amiens 5 16,6 2400B 16.000 D. Dulong Highness Quick, Hera Du Goutier, Hywel D'

7
ML: 26,0

58.0

Hermione D'Argent
3j. b f S (Opus Viervil - Bermonville)

Trainer: Guillermo Roig-Balaguer
Besitzer: P.M. Rimbert

Florent Guerineau

2020: 21 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    20.800 € 2019: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    270 €15,3 21.070 €
07.12 Vincennes 9 16,3 2100A 29.000 186,0 G. Roig-Balaguer Holly Mesloise, Hotesse Seven, Hinaya De 
27.11 Vincennes 6 16,2 2850B Monte 26.000 31,0 B. Rochard Historia Rosa, Hawai Sibey, Heureuse De V
10.11 Vincennes 3 15,5 2200B Monte 26.000 14,0 E. Raffin Histoire Drole, Heureuse De Vivre, Hermion
21.10 Enghien 4 18,0 2875B Monte 29.000 30,0 F. Guerineau Hegate Love, Hailey Match, Huka De L'eclai
12.10 Le Croisé-Laroch 6 18,1 2825B Monte 17.000 J.D. Ferreira Hedoniste D'Em, Histoire Gema, Huka De L'

8
ML: 15,0

58.0

Hiris De Piencourt
3j. b S (Quartz De Fael - Tonia De Piencourt)

Trainer: Arnaud Randon
Besitzer: R. Malherbe

Adrien Lamy

2020: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    21.750 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €15,6 21.750 €
24.11 Mauquenchy unpl 2875B 16.000 184,0 Jonathan Delamare Henzo Dream, Hunmec Somolli, Highest St
12.11 Vincennes dis 2200B Monte 29.000 10,0 Christoph.Corbineau Hirondelle Du Rib, Huelba, Heroine Du Citru
03.11 Vincennes dis 2850B 26.000 227,0 A. Randon Hallix, Harley De Guez, Helena Girl
12.10 Enghien 1 15,6 2250B Monte 26.000 6,4 Christoph.Corbineau Hiris De Piencourt, Hailey Match, Hikita Kal
30.09 Le Mans 9 16,7 2300B 18.000 167,0 A. Randon Hyacinto Bello, Hobbes, Hanar Grimm

9
ML: 3,0

58.0

Heureuse De Vivre
3j. b f S (Voltigeur De Myrt - Tite Meline)

Trainer: Arnaud Desmottes
Besitzer: Ecurie Arnaud Desmottes

Guillaume Martin

2020: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    23.940 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €14,7 23.940 €
27.11 Vincennes 3 15,2 2850B Monte 26.000 10,0 Guillaume Martin Historia Rosa, Hawai Sibey, Heureuse De V
10.11 Vincennes 2 14,7 2200B Monte 26.000 17,0 Guillaume Martin Histoire Drole, Heureuse De Vivre, Hermion
30.10 Vincennes 5 17,3 2850B Monte 26.000 5,5 Guillaume Martin Historiola, Hawai Sibey, Helianga De Nile
23.10 Cabourg 4 16,6 2750B Monte 17.000 4,1 Guillaume Martin Hirondelle Du Rib, Holy Roman Empress, H
07.07 Cabourg dis 2050A 17.000 12,0 Ph. Guilbault Hermine Du Trieux, Hot And Spicy, Harina 

10
ML: 10,0

58.0

Historiola
3j. b S (Viking De Val - Voltera Majyc)

Trainer: Philippe Rouer
Besitzer: Ph. Rouer

Paul-Philippe Ploquin

2020: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    24.280 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16,0 24.280 €
04.12 Vincennes 2 17,2 2850B Monte 26.000 8,7 P.Ph. Ploquin Harmonie D'Em, Historiola, Helen Des Oube
10.11 Vincennes dis 2200B Monte 26.000 7,4 M. Mottier Histoire Drole, Heureuse De Vivre, Hermion
30.10 Vincennes 1 16,0 2850B Monte 26.000 17,0 M. Mottier Historiola, Hawai Sibey, Helianga De Nile
12.10 Enghien dis 2250B Monte 26.000 18,0 M. Mottier Hiris De Piencourt, Hailey Match, Hikita Kal
27.02 Vincennes 10 21,0 2700B Monte100.000 71,0 J.Y. Ricart Hytte Du Terroir, Harley Rock, Happiness El

11
ML: 17,0

58.0

Hypothese Madrik
3j. b br S (Up And Quick - Bella Madrik)

Trainer: Stephane Meunier
Besitzer: Ecurie Aurmath

Francois Lagadeuc

2020: 8 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    25.200 € 2019: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    10.610 €15,5 25.200 €
03.11 Vincennes dis 2850B Monte 29.000 7,0 Mlle M. Collet Heros De Beylev, Hawai Team, Hegate Lov
11.10 Lisieux 9 20,2 2725B 21.000 St. Meunier Handy Bourbon, Hidalgo Du Rib, Hushabye
28.09 Enghien dis 2850B Monte 33.000 4,7 Mlle M. Collet Hermione Du Leard, Holga De Fourches, H
18.09 Vincennes 1 15,5 2850B Monte 26.000 4,8 Mlle M. Collet Hypothese Madrik, Hurricana De Retz, Hed
06.09 Craon unpl 2275B 17.000 100,0 Mlle M. Collet Hibiscus Des Baux, Homelie, Hermes Du D

12
ML: 4,0

58.0

Heva Blonde
3j. b br S (Remember Jihem - Taquine Blonde)

Trainer: Franck Leblanc
Besitzer: F. Leblanc

Eric Raffin

2020: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    26.750 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €15,9 26.750 €
11.09 Vincennes 2 15,9 2200B Monte 33.000 3,9 E. Raffin Hermione Du Leard, Heva Blonde, Helianga
26.08 Vincennes 4 17,7 2700B Monte 29.000 3,3 E. Raffin Hana D'Occagnes, Haveze Des Epines, Hol
26.06 Toulouse 1 17,1 2325B Monte 17.000 S.E. Pasquier Heva Blonde, Hai Biste, Helios De Bel Air
12.06 Vincennes 2 16,8 2225B Monte 29.000 18,0 S.E. Pasquier Huelba, Heva Blonde, Herbe Bleue
27.05 Caen 4 16,7 2450B Monte 16.000 71,0 S.E. Pasquier Haveze Des Epines, Heloise Du Ris, Havan

Wettstar - Tipp:Historiola (10) – Hilyrose d’Icelea (5) – Héva Blonde (12) – Helen des Obeaux (4)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


